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LICENSE
NUMBER

_17291

17292

1720,3

^L729I|

17?Q^

1^2-96

1Z292__

_17298

_ 17299

11300

173r\l

—1Z3D.2

-JLZ303

, 1730l|.

11305

11897

17898

2ni R

359 M

1+66 B

. 519 B

___5.?9 B

661 B

9£LJ

1527 B

1682 B

T "7 U O T3J_ f Ocl tt

i f tAn R

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN || ._ NAME- and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Morris

Morris

MowPll

Morgan

Merries

Morris

Morgan

Morrison

Morris

Morris

Mnrcm

Mover

Jlor.geja.bas.a.ejc1

Moseley

Moses

Morrow

Motes

Morgan

Morris

More land

•^ •*/*"* i O O
\_» u C i-j

Morris

uorrison

Morris

Mosby

Morton

Mozingo

Mnrrl a

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ge.orge Singer
Fort Jackson. S.C

Parrell

Columbia, S.C.

John H.

Pt. .Tacks on", S.C

Daniel W.

Easley, S.C.

Richard

Columbia, S.C.

Rohflrt R

Pt. Jackson, S«C

Larenza M.

Boley. Okla.

Leslie L.

Pavnesereek . Gal.

Edward C.

Columbia^ S.C*

William R.

Columbia, S.C.

Edward J. , Jr.

Boston. Mass.

J. L.

Columbia. S.C-

Samuel

Pt. Jacks on, S.C.

Anthony £.,Jr.
Columbia,, S.u*

Preston

HA"! i-rnih-i n j S.n.

Otis R.

Red Bay, Ala.

Joseph
Cavce« S.C.

AnrirAU J,

Eastover. S.C.

Boyk-i n

Estill

Pt. Jackson, S.C.

Madison C. , Jr.

Columbia,. S .C.

Lonev L.

GT-f t f t nqbnro N C

William

Columbia, S. C.

Sidnev B.

Aue-us-ha, H-a.

—Leon

CnlnmlM a, R . P. .

Aster V.

Cnliimhlfl R H

Joseph D.

Pt. Jacks on, S.C.

Davi ri

Ratesburg, S. C.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Carter

Leaphart

^insley

Childress

Green

niolrpy

Midleton

McDonald

Morton

Richardson

Behlmer

Crowder

Hildebrand

Eol lings worth

Darby

Armstrong

Washington

Pnhi r>ann

Phelps

Collins

Edwards

McCaskill

Ne Ii3 on

Sutton

Carr

Brooks

Brown

Butler

GIVEN. NAME
RESIDENCE

Bettv
W. Columbia, S.C

Synolta

Lexington, S.C.

Helen

Bluff City. Tenn

Willie Mae

Pickens. S.C.

Marguerite
Columbia, S.C.

Rirdi ft

WaterVallev.Miss

Corine

Eastover, S.C.

Margaret H.

Dorchester, Mass

Mary E.

Columbia, S.C.

Carols

Columbia. S.C.

Elise

Columbia, S.C.

Billie Jo

Gadsden, Ala.

Emilv"
Columbia, S.C.

Eula
Asheville, N. C.

Rosena

Columbia , S.C.

Chicago, 111.

M n s l f l

Cavce, S.C.

^A fi S 1 (=>

EastoverT S.C.

Martha

Augus t s _, fin .

Dessie M.

Olive Hill. Ky.

Barbara B./$;[C.

Southern f ines ,

Haze 11 L.

r^Pnshnrn W C.

Pannie Mae

nolumbia, S.C.

Ruth

Augusta, f t a .

Cnl tTjnhl n y P> C .

Mildred

. Oakboro,. ¥.0.

Ellen E.
Wilmington, Del*

EVH

Batesburg. S.C.

AGE OF
hUH

AGE OF
WOMAK

22

17
33
28

^L_
, 23

3U
26

23

-23—
.23

JLZ_
23

26
. 23

^231

20

19
25

3k
21
18

-11
19
20
22

32

21

22
18

1R

18

-2k~
3n

1 *\

?R
22

38
OQ

3^
_aa_
21

-33-
J 7

3n

19

28

38
18
18

w
White

C
Colored'

W

C

w

w

C

w_

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

n

w

w

¥

w

w

C

w

f!

w

w

C

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Peb

Apr

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jul

Sep

Oct

Nov

JTov

.Jan

May

Nov

Peb

Mar

Apr

Mav

Oct

Ttfov

Get

Jan

Mar

Msy

Day

7

7

9

It

19

1*5

^

20

21

28

1

7

7

U

25

9

2),

^

6

28

18

13

10

30

6

^

16

13

i
Year

19iiU

19UU

19UU

19UU

1910;

19kU

19UU

19UU

19UU

19i|i|.

19UU

19UIL

19UU

19UU

iai4u

19U5

19U^

191 '̂

1Qlt6

19U6

191̂ 6

19i|6

1 Q)| 6

1 Qj.j.6

19U7

191̂ .8'

19U8

19lk8_

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb

Apr

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jul

Sep

Qc-t_

Kov

Nov

-Jaru

May_

Nov

^eb

Q T*

Anr

May.

Oct

^fo_v.

uct

Jan

Mar

-May

Day

8

7

9

llL

19

!•;

IL

20

21

28

1

-7—

t

25

9 -̂

2U

1^

6

^8

JL£L

JL3

10

30

6

^

JL6L

13

Year

19 U.IL

19 4t-

19i{J4.__

oaht

19 [jit-

19UU

19UU

19iLlL_

19i|l|

19WL

19UU

MWL

«w,
191̂

1944_

LOJ .̂̂

I Qlh C

^945

12U6

JA6L

-jtvi^y.

J.9iĵ

_19t6

19ltZ

191^8

19J48_

JJ9IL8

»ES. u. s. .*•*[ _ , County Indexes Since 1888
PAT OFFICE (&4t$?l£&f(5 An Identifying Trade Mark

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Chaplain Robert A.

Pt. Jackson. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. i'or S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
J.^v-T m«*rtr« Q I1"1

<Sara R. __Booz.er
"N.P. Tor S.-CT"
Lexington,. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S. C.
jexine-ton. S.C.

e
~]

Sara R. Boozer
Si. P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R, Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.
Sara R. Bpo^er
N.P. i'or o.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. J. L. Hiers

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. Tor o. c.
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Bpozer
. r . ror ^ . C.

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for s.c.
T.AVI ncrhnn, $.("!_

rT»o R "Rnr\-7or>
frP^rpr S'.cT
Lexington, "S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

"•!̂

ara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lax i no- ton, S.C.

. for §?g?r

Lexine-ton. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
]

-

-

W.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S .O.

Sara R f Rort^er
N.P, for S IC.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. 3p_p_zer
N.P. .for S .C.

Snra R. Boozer-
N.P. for S .C.

Sn^fl R , Rnn-7AT»
N. P. for S.C.
' '^yingtion ^ ^
^ara R. Booker
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C.

Sara "R . Border
N.P. fp r .S .G. .T.RTI no-fLnn ^ P. f! .

Sara R. Boozer
JJ.P. for S.C.

Sara H. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
f,«-sn no-ton. S . H .

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.

— iSar-fl R . Roop.eT'
N.P, for S.C.
-texmgton. S.C.

REMARKS

Lundr) Father's Conse

J..D. Carter

_

i

\

Divorce decree grant

it

^

-

^ '

'—
; /

M
2-21 -J2" by Legare Bs^es
Richland Countv Judg<»

- ,

Declared null & - v o i d
order of Legare Dabes
Richland Go. Ct . jA.nr .
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